BEMDIT

motorsport

Forermgde lgrdag
Yokohama 1600 Challenge
DS3 Cup

Formel 4/Formel 5
Special Saloon Car
Yokohama Super Cup
Mascot DTC

Tidsplan Igrdag

Klasse

Yokohama 1600 Challenge
DS3 Cup

Formel 4/Formel 5

Special Saloon Car
Yokohama Super Cup
Mascot DTC

Yokohama 1600 Challenge
Pause

Moto 3+

RR Super Sport 600 / Super Bike
Special Saloon Car
Mascot DTC

DS3 Cup

Moto 3+

RR Super Sport 600 / Super Bike
Mascot DTC

Yokohama Super Cup
Special Saloon Car

Formel 4/Formel 5

Tidsplan sgndag

Klasse

Formel 4/Formel 5
Mascot DTC

Mascot DTC

DS3 Cup

Moto 3+

RR SuperSport 600 / Super Bike
Yokohama 1600 Challenge
Mascot DTC

Special Saloon Car
Yokohama Super Cup
Formel 4/Formel 5
Yokohama 1600 Challenge
Mascot DTC Grid show
Mascot DTC

DS3 Cup

Mascot DTC

Special Saloon Car
Yokohama Super Cup

Tidsplan

FDM Jyllandsringen

Finalelgbet 2017

29.09.2017
KI. 08.00
KI. 08.25
KI. 08.45
KI. 09.05
Kl. 09.25
Kl. 09.45

30.09.2017

Type Tid/Omg.
Traening

Traening

Tidtagning

Traening

Tidtagning

Trening 1

Tidtagning

Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Tidtagning
Treening 2
Tidtagning
Heat 1
Heat 1
Tidtagning
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.

01.10.2017

Type Tid/Omg.

Heat 2 15 min+ 1 omg.
Show med busser

Warm up
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 2

15 min + 1 omg.

15 min + 1 omg.
12 omg.

15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.

Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3

12 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.
12 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.
15 min + 1 omg.

Mgdepligt
| restaurantbygningen
| restaurantbygningen
| restaurantbygningen
| restaurantbygningen
| restaurantbygningen
| restaurantbygningen

Opv

Opv

Start

09.05
09.30
09.55
10.20
10.45
11.10
11.40
12.05
12.30
13.05
13.40
14.05
14.35
15.05
15.35
16.05
16.25
17.00
17.25

Start

10.05
10.30
10.45
11.05
11.35
12.10
12.40
13.05
13.30
13.55
14.20
14.45
15.10
15.35
16.00
16.25
17.00
17.25

Version 3
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GODKENDT / APPROVED

Slut

09.25 20 min
09.50 20 min
10.15 20 min
10.40 20 min
11.05 20 min
11.35 25 min
12.00 20 min
12.25 20 min
13.00 30 min
13.35 30 min
14.00 20 min
14.30 25 min
14.55 20 min
15.30 25 min
16.00 25 min
16.20 15 min
16.55 S 20 min
17.20 R 20 min

17.45 S 20 min

Slut

10.25 S 20 min
10.40 10 min
11.00 15 min
11.25 S 20 min
12.00 S 25 min
12.35 S 25 min
13.00 S 20 min
13.25 S 20 min
13.50 R 20 min
14.15 S 20 min
14.40 S 20 min
15.05 S 20 min
15.30 20 min
15.55 S 20 min
16.20 S 20 min
16.45 S 20 min
17.20 R 20 min
17.45 S 20 min


bos
DASU godkendt


